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8. ESZAK II. TAGSZOVETSEG
DUCTAVOLSAGOK - 2015

Alapitva: 1882

Versenyz6: 4583 Sz(ics Gyula

Egyesiilet: Z25
Duc: 48°6'10.3", 20°51'56.8"

Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf

Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

110455nO] Friedersdorf

251890m Fuzesabony
119199m Gardelegen
329164m Gdansk
357969m Genthin
713270m Gevgelija
681875m Gorzow
446604m Gotha
438807m God

673118m Goddéllo

889224m Gonyu
778113m Gopfritz
221271m Gottlesbrunn
118235m Grimma
199638m Gyal
317958m Gyor
765159m Gyongyos
256045m Haag
576400m Halle
489904m Hamburg
180402m Hannover
753034m Hatvan
873845m Haugsdorf
296070m Havlickuv Brod

102676;; Hegyeshalom

326883m Hodonin
306080m Holic

1211243 Hollabrinn

161641m Horn

136763m Humpolec
129323m Hustopece
539626m Jihlava
665519m Kapuvar
602097m Karlovy Vary
424512m Kassel
448933m Katowice2014
212303m Kecskemét

274929m Kiel
675361m Kisbér
588802m Koblenz

746960m Kolin
505617m Komarom
654145m Kdéphaza
320762m Korneuburg
507949m Koszalin

684782m Liege

51975m Lipcse-Taucha
836363m Lisov
709374m Louny
779444m Luckau
783352m Magdeburg
649142m Malacky
796849m Marcali
135772m Melk

126979m Melnik

232148m Mezokovesd
412870m Mikulov
309407m Miskolc
684324m Mlada Boleslav
147307m Mor

245908m Mosonmagyarévar

79555m Modling
468062m Nagyigmand
734579m Nagykanizsa
987998m Nagykoros
915684m Neudorfl
102993m Neumarkt
354163m Nickelsdorf
423850m Nitra

276285m Nyékladhaza
288579m Opole
286752m Ostende

354279m Ostrow

390127m Ottevény
434862m Pannonhalma
319849m Parndorf
411510m Passau
292189m Pestimre
625035m Plattling
894125m Plzen
272275m Pocking
158871m Polgar

1017577 Polna
m

221729m Poznan

100287n31 Praha (Citka)

466046m Pramerdorf
206482m Prosimerice
320273m Radeburg
338131m Radom
750167m Rajka

1/2

1141633 .. .
m Sarvar
702268m Scherding
474521m Schrems
572426m Schwabach
659618m Schweinfurt
808318m Schwerin
289021m Seregélyes
310140m Slany
410740m Sopron

529967m Steenbergen

40526m Stendal

324529m Stockerau
7912m Straubing

498708m Siimeg
216363m Szczecin
268236m Székesfehérvar
338341m Szekszard
210859m Szentgotthard
341931m Szered
143225m Szigetvar
342135m Szombathely
706716m Tabor
282235m Tata
209998m Tata-Kornye

12456m Teplice

356596m Tisnov
1350615
m Torgau

448750m Trebic

254550m Trnava
243278m Vagujhely
300893m Vamosszabadi
554506m Varpalota
148243m Vasvar
597785m Vecsés
573175m Velka Bites
563887m Velka Mezirici
33833m Veszprém

408090m Vilshofen
553643m Vyskov
521403m Vysoke Myto

551221m Walchshausen
358259m Weimar
619821m Weitersfelden
369163m Wels

273070m Wittenberge

309340m

552581m
434540m
737444m
800847m
902124m
206086m
547702m
321744m
1247003
m
813712m
349550m
619308m
297873m
729259m
207656m
253396m
366314m
230391m
326161m
330793m
481865m
194997m
199024m

582933m
353668m
685774m

384822m

241928m
234727m
243697m
227142m
326522m
141946m
368525m
380367m
246169m

571693m
310410m
403338m

547400m
760830m
457432m
508598m
846471m
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Eindhoven

Eisenach

Enese
Fischamend
Fonyodd
Forcheim

Frankfurt an der
Oder

Freistadt

1162257
Koszeg
m

838604m Kéln

261841m Krakow Skawina
314973m Krems

291152m Krenglbach
741832m Kuty

654129m Letenye
473893m Liberec

333486m Regenshurg

105250;1 Rekawinkel

220487m Rican
390356m Réma
515740m Rostock
291346m Rottendorf

362976m Rybniky
517382m Sankt Polten

645231m Wittstock 817607m
360934m Wroclaw 432623m
493588m Ybbs 428947m
927874m Zalaegerszeg 333003m
897619m Zatec 586480m
811949m Zielona Gora 572079m
353605m Zilina 195774m
388626m
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